
Match Report
比赛报告

Wutaishan Stadium Football
五台山体育场 足球

Men's Football
男子足球

小组赛 - A组

TLS QAT-
3:0 (1:0)
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Match Officials:

Referee: THONG Chanketya (CAM)

BONYADIFARD Mooud (IRI)

Assistant Referee 1: DAVARI Babak (IRI)

PISAL Kimsy (CAM)Assistant Referee 2:4th Official:

Match Commissioner: WANGCHUK Ugyen (BHU) CHEN Yongliang (CHN)General Coordinator:

SARMENTO VIEGAS N (TLS) 3', SARMENTO VIEGAS N (TLS) 50', SARMENTO VIEGAS N (TLS) 69'

Goals Scored:

TLS - Timor-Leste

[20] INTERDIAN DA CRUZ LOBO Francisco Ximenes (GK)

[ 2] FATIMA WAIN Jose Juvinido(-41')

[ 3] DA COSTA Ricardo Sa Pinto

[ 4] PEDRO SOARES Ervino Alrssandro

[ 5] SARMENTO VIEGAS Nelson

[ 6] BAPTISTA BELO Amilcar Oscar

[13] FERRER DO REGO SARMENTO Antonio Carlos (C)(-35'+1')

[17] TRINDADE MARTINS Jose Joaquim

[25] CORREIA DA CONCEICAO Babilio Rolando

[34] ACACIO XIMENES Juvencio(-52')

[35] GUTERRES DA COSTA Pelazio Antonio

QAT - Qatar

[ 1] AL-QESAIMI Fahad (GK)

[ 4] AL-KAABI Nasser

[ 5] AL-OBAIDLI Khalid (C)

[ 6] KARAMI Ali

[ 8] SAEI Abdollah

[ 9] ABDALLA Mohamed

[10] AHMAD Ghanim

[12] REDHWANI Ismael(-36')

[14] AL-HARRBI Nasser

[15] AL-MULLA Khalid(-36')

[17] ALMURISI Abdulla(-49')

Substitutes:

[ 7] SOARES GAMA Romalho(+41')

[ 8] AMARAL BORGES MARTINS VAR Francisco Frenque(+35'+1')

[10] GERALDO DE JESUS Manuel(+52')

[14] DE ARAUJO Domingos Jose Alves

[30] GUTERRES Aleixo (GK)

[11] SOARES GUSMAO Armindo Vieira(A)

Substitutes:

[ 2] AL-BADR Yousef(+36')

[ 3] ALMINHALI Ahmed

[11] AL-YAZIDI Khaled(+49')

[22] BAKSH Nasir(+36')

[33] ALSHEEB Abdulla (GK)

[ 7] AL-MERAIKHI Thamer(I)

[13] AL-SULAITI Qahtan(I)

Coach:

DA SILVA ARAUJO Joao Manuel (TLS)

Coach:

BUITENWEG Arno (NED)

Cautions:

TRINDADE MARTINS JJ (TLS) 25', AHMAD G (QAT) 38'

Expulsions:

None

Additional Time:

first half: 1 min, second half: 2 min
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TLS - Timor-Leste Statistics QAT - Qatar

0 Penalty Kicks 0
0 Own Goals 0
1 Yellow Cards (Cautions) 1
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Red Cards (Expulsions) 0

TLS - Timor-Leste

NameNo. Pos MIN GF PK Y 2Y=R R

20 GK 70INTERDIAN DA CRUZ LOBO Francisco Ximenes
2 DF 41FATIMA WAIN Jose Juvinido
3 DF 70DA COSTA Ricardo Sa Pinto
4 DF 70PEDRO SOARES Ervino Alrssandro
5 DF 70 3SARMENTO VIEGAS Nelson
6 DF 70BAPTISTA BELO Amilcar Oscar

13 DF 35FERRER DO REGO SARMENTO Antonio Carlos (C)
17 FW 70 1TRINDADE MARTINS Jose Joaquim
25 FW 70CORREIA DA CONCEICAO Babilio Rolando
34 FW 52ACACIO XIMENES Juvencio
35 MF 70GUTERRES DA COSTA Pelazio Antonio

Substitutes:
7 MF 29SOARES GAMA Romalho
8 MF 35AMARAL BORGES MARTINS VAR Francisco Frenque

10 FW 18GERALDO DE JESUS Manuel
Totals: 3 1

QAT - Qatar

NameNo. Pos MIN GF PK Y 2Y=R R

1 GK 70AL-QESAIMI Fahad
4 FW 70AL-KAABI Nasser
5 MF 70AL-OBAIDLI Khalid (C)
6 MF 70KARAMI Ali
8 DF 70SAEI Abdollah
9 DF 70ABDALLA Mohamed

10 FW 70 1AHMAD Ghanim
12 MF 36REDHWANI Ismael
14 DF 70AL-HARRBI Nasser
15 FW 36AL-MULLA Khalid
17 MF 49ALMURISI Abdulla

Substitutes:
2 FW 34AL-BADR Yousef

11 MF 21AL-YAZIDI Khaled
22 MF 34BAKSH Nasir

Totals: 1

Legend:

(C) Captain   +nn Time when player substituted in   2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card  A Absent

  AET After Extra Time   DF Defender   ET Extra Time   FW Forward  FC Fouls Committed

  FS Fouls Suffered   FT  GF Goals For   GK Goalkeeper   HT Half-timeFull Time

  I Injured   MF Midfielder Min Minutes Played   N Not eligible to play

  PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots)   Pos Position

  PSO Penalty Shoot-out   R Expulsions (Red Cards)   Y Cautions (Yellow Cards)

  -nn Time when player substituted out Additional Time (period follows)  nn+n


